PRODUCT GUIDE
AUSTRALIAN
WEIGHING
EQUIPMENT
Way ahead in Weighing
GS2101S
BENDING BEAM
LOAD CELL

Brochure: 150920
 DESCRIPTION AND ORDERING
 ACCESSORIES
The Gedge Systems/Mechtronix GK2101S Stainless Steel IP68 Bending Beam load cells have been designed from the ground
up to offer class leading long term performance in harsh environments. It is part of a very large range of high quality load
cells manufactured by joint venture partners Gedge Systems and Mechtronix. The GK2101S Bending Beam is ruggedly built
of the nest stainless steel used for load cell construction. - type 17-4PH. It has generously sized attachment through holes to
allow the use of strong xing bolts and ruggedly built attachments and mounts. Its International “standard” dimensions and
mountings enable the easy replacement of other brands with the GK2101S.
The GK2101S welded seal construction assures users of its IP68 environment protection rating and provides a safe
environment for the long term protection of its internal construction. The GK2101S is a load cell for weighing now and in the
future.
A wide range of accessories is available for all our range of load cells. They make using the GK2101S in your application easier
and more cost effective while meeting your requirements for strength and durability. Refer to the GK2101S shear beam load
cell accessories brochure for full details.
GK2101S010 10kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S20 20kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S30 30kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S50 50kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S100 100kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S200 200kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S300 300kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S500 500kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S1000 1000kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
PRODUCT GUIDE
Weighing Systems / Load Cell
GS2101S Bending Beam Load Cell
P | 1300 044 044      W | www.awe.com.au      E | sales@awe.com.au